## CONSENT TO BE BOUND AND SIGNATORY PAGE DOCKET NO. UE 420

I. Conser	at to be Bound:	
	y Board of Oregon (Party) agrees to	be bound by the terms of this
Modified Prote	ective Order.	
Signature:	/s/ Mike Goetz	
Printed Name:	Mike Goetz	
Date:	6/22/23	
II. Person	ns Qualified pursuant to Paragraph 12: Highl	y Protected Information
I have read the	Modified Protective Order and agree to be bour	nd by the terms of the order.
I certify that:		
	at ORS 756.990(2) allows the Commission to ir the jurisdiction of the Commission violates an	-
1 *	associated with has a legitimate and non-competer formation for this proceeding and not simply a grant formation for this proceeding and not simply a grant formation for this proceeding and not simply a grant formation for this proceeding and not simply a grant formation for this proceeding and not simply a grant formation for this proceeding and non-competence of the proceeding and not simply a grant formation for the proceeding and not simply a grant formation for the proceeding and not simply a grant formation for the proceeding and not simply a grant for the proceeding and not simply a grant formation for the proceeding and not simply a grant for the proceeding and the proceeding a	<b>9</b>
By: Signatu	rre: /s/ Mike Goetz	Date: 6/22/23
Printed Name:	Mike Goetz	
Address: 610 S	W Broadway Ste. 400 Portland, OR, 97205	
Employer: Citi	zens' Utility Board of Oregon	
Job Title:	General Counsel	
By: Signatu	ure: /s/ Bob Jenks	Date:6/22/23
Printed Name:	Bob Jenks	
Address: 610 S	W Broadway Ste. 400 Portland, OR, 97205	
Employer: Citi	zens' Utility Board of Oregon	
Job Title:	Executive Director	

## /// /// /// /// ///

Date:6/22/23				
<u> </u>				
_				
_				
_				
Date:6/22/23				
<u> </u>				
Address: 610 SW Broadway Ste. 400 Portland, OR, 97205				
_				
_				
Date:6/22/23				
_				
Address: 610 SW Broadway Ste. 400 Portland, OR, 97205				
_				
_				
Date:6/22/23				
Printed Name: John Garett				
_				
_				
_				
Date:6/22/23				
Address: 610 SW Broadway Ste. 400 Portland, OR, 97205				
Employer: Citizens' Utility Board of Oregon				
_				

/// /// /// /// ///

By:	Signature: /s/ Sharif Morton	_Date:6/22/23
Printed	d Name: Sharif Morton	<u> </u>
Addre	ss: 610 SW Broadway Ste. 400 Portland, OR, 97205	<u> </u>
Emplo	yer: Citizens' Utility Board of Oregon	_
Job Tit	tle: Office Manager	<u> </u>